
Sr No 

Sr. No. 

KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLEGE, VASHI (AUTONOMOUS) 

B.Sc. MMedical Laboratory lechnology (B.Sc. ML) First year 
Second Merit List 

Student Full Name 

1 KHARADE NIDHI GANESH 

2 KHAN ASRA ANEES 

General Merit List 

SAYYED ZOYA ABDULLAH 

4 TIWARI BHUMI BHOPENDRA 

5 PADWAL SAKSHI BAJRANG 

SHAIKH BUSHRA KHATOON 
6 ABDUL KALAM 

MANE VRUNDA NAGESH 

8 KUMAVAT VIKAS OMPRAKASH 

SHAIKH AFSHA AKBARALI 

10 PATIL PRERNA PRASHANT 

Student Full Name 

BALLAL KETAN CHANDRAKANT 

2 YADAV ARYAN ROHIDAS 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

SC Category Merit List 

Female 

Female 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Caste Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Caste Category 

SC 

SC 

Percentatge 

64.33 

b4 

62.92 

60.17 

60 

58 

56.67 

55.17 

52.83 

52.5 

Percentatge 

S4.5 

44.83 



Sr. No. 

Prepared by 

2 

OBC Category Merit List 

Student Full Name 

MIRAJKAR ONKAR ANIL 

KALE SIDDHESH KISHOR 

3 JADHAV PRANJALI MOHAN 

Checked by 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Caste Category 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Percentatge 

Approved by 

I/C PRINCIPAL 

46.17 

44.83 

44.33 

KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE 
VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI 400 703. 



Sr. No. 

Prepared by 

Student Full Name 

GADGE PURVA MANJA8HAU 

2 JADHAV ATHARV SANJAY 

3 LADE SAYALI SUKHDEV 

KUSALE ROSHANA DHANAJI 

KEDAR OMKAR DILIP 

6 KAKADE PRANALI SARJERAO 

7 CHOUDHARY ASHWINI DILIP 

Waiting List 

MOTE ANJANA DNYANESHWAR 

SHAIKH HUMERA RIZWAN 
AHMED 

Gender 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Checked by 

Caste Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

NTC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

NTC 

OPEN 

NTC 

OPEN 

Percentage 

515 

50 

48.83 

48.17 

47.83 

47.67 

46.67 

Approved by 

46 

43.83 

/C PRINCIPAL 
KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATh COLLEGE 

VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 400 703 
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