

KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE, VASHI (AUTONOMOUS)

B.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology (B.Sc. MLT) First year Second Merit List

Second Merit List				
General Merit List				
Sr. No.	Student Full Name	Gender	Caste Category	Percentatge
1	KHARADE NIDHI GANESH	Female	OPEN	64.33
2	KHAN ASRA ANEES	Female	OPEN	64
3	SAYYED ZOYA ABDULLAH	Female	OPEN	62.92
4	TIWARI BHUMI BHOPENDRA	Female	OPEN	60.17
5	PADWAL SAKSHI BAJRANG	Female	OPEN	60
6	SHAIKH BUSHRA KHATOON ABDUL KALAM	Female	OPEN	58
7	MANE VRUNDA NAGESH	Female	OPEN	56.67
8	KUMAVAT VIKAS OMPRAKASH	Male	OPEN	55.17
9	SHAIKH AFSHA AKBARALI	Female	OPEN	52.8
10	PATIL PRERNA PRASHANT	Female	OPEN	52.

SC Category Merit List					
Sr. No.		Student Full Name	Gender	Caste Category	Percentatge
	1	BALLAL KETAN CHANDRAKANT	Male	SC	54.5
	2	YADAV ARYAN ROHIDAS	Male	SC	44.83

OBC Category Merit List					
Sr. No.		Student Full Name	Gender	Caste Category	Percentatge
	1	MIRAJKAR ONKAR ANIL	Male	OBC	46.17
	2	KALE SIDDHESH KISHOR	Male	ОВС	44.83
	3	JADHAV PRANJALI MOHAN	Female	ОВС	44.33

Prepared by

Checked by

Approved by

I/C PRINCIPAL

KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE

VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI 400 703.

Waiting List				
Sr. No.	Student Full Name	Gender	Caste Category	Percentage
1	GADGE PURVA MANJABHAU	Female	OPEN	51.5
2	JADHAV ATHARV SANJAY	Male	OPEN	50
3	LADE SAYALI SUKHDEV	Female	NT C	48.83
4	KUSALE ROSHANA DHANAJI	Female	OPEN	48.17
5	KEDAR OMKAR DILIP	Male	OPEN	47.83
6	KAKADE PRANALI SARJERAO	Female	NT C	47.67
7	CHOUDHARY ASHWINI DILIP	Female	OPEN	46.67
8	MOTE ANJANA DNYANESHWAR	Female	NT C	46
9	SHAIKH HUMERA RIZWAN AHMED	Male	OPEN	43.83

Prepared by

Checked by

Approved by

I/C PRINCIPAL

KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL COLLEGE
VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI, 400,703